
Saint Benedict 10-8-1, 8-6-1 -vs- Hamline 2-14, 1-11
1/20/2001 at St. Paul, Minn.

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 1/20/2001
Start: 4:04 pm
Time: 1:56
Location: St. Paul, Minn.

Goals By Period Total
Saint Benedict 1

3 3
7 Hamline
1 0
0 1

CSB: Katy Rollwagen (2); Elizabeth Hancock (1); Shannon Kegley
(1); Kari Dykhoff (1); R. Jacobs-Spaulding (1); Paula Vogt (1)
HAM: Jessica Flannagan (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By CSB HAM
1st 13:59 HAM Jessica Flannagan Jeanne Schiffer-Jobe 0 1
1st 15:38 CSB Paula Vogt Katy Rollwagen, Kelly Wegwerth 1 1
2nd 10:54 CSB Kari Dykhoff Anne Sawyer, Amber Wegwerth 2 1
2nd 14:08 CSB Katy Rollwagen Sarah Ladd, Paula Vogt 3 1
2nd 18:28 CSB Elizabeth Hancock Unassisted 4 1
3rd 07:47 CSB Katy Rollwagen Paula Vogt, Kelly Wegwerth 5 1
3rd 11:01 CSB Shannon Kegley Kari Dykhoff, Anna Richardson 6 1
3rd 11:41 CSB R. Jacobs-Spaulding Shannon Kegley 7 1

Saint Benedict Power Plays Hamline Power Plays

No data to report. No data to report.

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st CSB Erin Farley 02:00 CHECKING 10:36 PP
1st CSB Breana Berry 02:00 HOLDING 12:37 PP
1st HAM Kiara Kelley 02:00 ROUGHING 16:11 PP
1st HAM Michele Chuprudia 02:00 TRIPPING 19:17 PP
2nd CSB Sonja Nyberg 02:00 SLASHING 06:43 PP
2nd CSB Elizabeth Hancock 02:00 HOOKING 06:53 PP
2nd CSB Kelly Wegwerth 02:00 CLIPPING 13:00 PP
2nd HAM Beth McClung 02:00 CHARGING 15:09 PP
3rd HAM Angie Erickson 02:00 CROSS-CHECKING 06:13 PP
3rd CSB Allison Notermann 02:00 CHECKING 10:40 PP



Individual
Saint Benedict 7

Hamline 1

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
D 3 Heather Eveslage 0 0 0 0 - - 0
D 4 Sarah Ladd 0 1 0 0 - - 0

RW 8 Tara Krohn 0 0 0 0 - - 0
G 18 Megann Melbry 0 0 0 0 - - 0

LW 20 R. Jacobs-Spaulding 1 0 0 0 - - 0
C 21 Erin Farley 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0

2 Elizabeth Hancock 1 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
6 Amber Wegwerth 0 1 0 0 - - 0
7 Anne Sawyer 0 1 0 0 - - 0
9 Shannon Kegley 1 1 0 0 - - 0
10 Anna Richardson 0 1 0 0 - - 0
11 Kelly Wegwerth 0 2 0 0 - 1-2 0
13 Kari Dykhoff 1 1 0 0 - - 0
14 Sonja Nyberg 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
16 Katy Rollwagen 2 1 0 0 - - 0
17 Stacy Roers 0 0 0 0 - - 0
19 Breana Berry 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
22 Paula Vogt 1 2 0 0 - - 0
25 Allison Notermann 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0

Total 7 11 0 0 0-0 6-12 0

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
RW 5 Mandy Selden 0 0 0 0 - - 0
D 6 Beth McClung 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
D 7 Michele Chuprudia 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0

LW 10 Jessica Flannagan 1 0 0 0 - - 0
C 19 Jeanne Schiffer-Jobe 0 1 0 0 - - 0
G 30 Emily Krinhop 0 0 0 0 - - 0

1 Karen McGaa 0 0 0 0 - - 0
2 Maarja Youngstrom 0 0 0 0 - - 0
8 Amber Winn 0 0 0 0 - - 0
9 Ashley Houslow 0 0 0 0 - - 0
12 Mary Boss 0 0 0 0 - - 0
14 Angie Erickson 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
15 Kiara Kelley 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
21 Aimee Becker 0 0 0 0 - - 0
22 Gina Ramacciotti 0 0 0 0 - - 0

Total 1 1 0 0 0-0 4-8 0

Saint Benedict Goalkeeping Hamline Goalkeeping

Saint Benedict Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
18 Megann Melbry W 60:00 1 0 18

Totals 1 0 18

Hamline Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
30 Emily Krinhop L 60:00 7 0 35

Totals 7 0 35

Saint Benedict Faceoffs Hamline Faceoffs

No data to report. No data to report.


